
RHODE ISLAND STATE YACHTING COMMITTEE 

P.O. Box 3673 

NEWPORT R.I. 02840 

 

2012 FUNDING REQUESTS 
 

 

       Request  Award  Balance 

            25,000 

 

Newport to Bermuda Race    10,000   10,000  15,000    

Newport YC: Offshore 160/NE Solo/Twin    2,000     2,000  13,000 

            Trans Atlantic race     2,500     2,000  11,000    

Sail to Prevail        2,500     2,500    8,500 

Sail Newport: Youth Challenge     2,000     2,000    6,500 

                        Newport Regatta     2,500     2,500    4,000 

                        Optimist NE Championship    2,500     2,500    1,500 

                        Blind Nationals     1,500     1,500           0 

  

Total requests       25,500  25,000 

 

 

 

Newport City funding  available 6/1/12       25,000 

 

Ida Lewis Distance Race (Aug)     1,000     24,000 

Newport YC Bermuda One-Two (2013)    3,000     21,000 

STC Junior Safety at Sea seminar (Aug)    1,000     20,000 

Clagett Memorial Regatta (July)     1,000     19,000 

 SN Halloween Howl (Oct)        1,000     18,000 

 SN Fall Match Racing (Sept)              500     17,500 

 

Payable after June 1
st
       7,500 


